
1.040.808

826.736
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(E.G.M)

(O.J.D)

Nacional

Semanal

Suplem. Semanal

No

Economía

77

8%

281.333

1.690,84
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Tirada:

Difusión:

Audiencia:

Sección:

Espacio (Cm_2):

Ocupación (%):

Valor (Ptas.):

Valor (Euros):
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